
RESULTADOS RECORRIDO MARCAS FIJAS #1 - 12/07/2025

FORMULA PHRF  

SERIE A
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club TCF H.LLEGADA TIEMPO REAL TIEMPO CORREG.

1 ARG 04 ARIETE 4 HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO MATCH 30 CNSI 0,8379 12:22:10 02:17:10 01:54:56

2 ARG5876 SLOBODA LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV Z 28 DS YCO 0,7844 12:36:43 02:31:43 01:59:00

3 ARG1020 OCHO CERO SEIS GONZALO RAMOS VERTIZ J70 CNSI 0,8440 12:29:45 02:24:45 02:02:10

4 ARG5982 EMBRULHO RODRIGO CELLA CORUM 280 CNSE 0,7758 12:42:40 02:37:40 02:02:19

5 ARG5946 VAIVEN II SOL TRENCH SOL 105 CNSI 0,7590 13:04:29 02:59:29 02:16:14

6 ARG3661 TINTO LUIS GIMENEZ ROVERE 50 CNSI 0,8964 13:12:50 03:07:50 02:48:22

7 ARG5698 PENELOPE PABLO LEON MB430 CNSI 0,9353 13:13:16 03:08:16 02:56:05

DNF ARG4776 HIDROGENIO GERMAN STEPANCIC BRAMADOR 34 CNSI 0,8499 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG6028 HEAVY DOG GASTON  ASTOUL JEANNEAU 33 CNSI 0,8204 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG5683 ATILA ALEJANDRO GARCIA ESCUDERO PANDORA 34 CN.O 0,7873 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG5808 CORRALITO X LUIS ZIMMERMAN MYSTIC 280 MdSol 0,7640 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG00 SMART 2 ALESSANDRA MARINCOLA PANDORA 34 CNSI 0.8405 DNF DNF DNF

SERIE B
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club TCF H.LLEGADA TIEMPO REAL TIEMPO CORREG.

1 ARG3613 COMPANY DARIO FEBRE BORABORA 315 CNSI 0,7590 12:49:25 02:44:25 02:04:48

2 ARG5125 BONITA JOAQUIN MORENO J24 CNSI 0,7385 12:55:29 02:50:29 02:05:54

3 ARG3073 TIMIDO II ROBERTO FERRARIO RESCH 32 CNSI 0,7479 13:19:32 03:14:32 02:25:29

SERIE C
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club TCF H.LLEGADA TIEMPO REAL TIEMPO CORREG.

DNF ARG474 CHUCARO FERNANDO MULLER LIGHT CREST CNSI 0,6854 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG4424 PAY BACK CRISTINA GASPARINI LEFT 25 CNSI 0,6947 DNF DNF DNF

CLASIFICACION GENERAL 
Nr.Vela Yate Timonel Clase Club TCF H.LLEGADA TIEMPO REAL TIEMPO CORREG.

1 ARG 04 ARIETE 4 HERNAN FERNANDEZ OROZCO MATCH 30 CNSI 0,8379 12:22:10 02:17:10 01:54:56

2 ARG5876 SLOBODA LILIANA LUKIN MUTOV Z 28 DS YCO 0,7844 12:36:43 02:31:43 01:59:00

3 ARG1020 OCHO CERO SEIS GONZALO RAMOS VERTIZ J70 CNSI 0,8440 12:29:45 02:24:45 02:02:10

4 ARG5982 EMBRULHO RODRIGO CELLA CORUM 280 CNSE 0,7758 12:42:40 02:37:40 02:02:19

5 ARG3613 COMPANY DARIO FEBRE BORABORA 315 CNSI 0,7590 12:49:25 02:44:25 02:04:48

6 ARG5125 BONITA JOAQUIN MORENO J24 CNSI 0,7385 12:55:29 02:50:29 02:05:54

7 ARG5946 VAIVEN II SOL TRENCH SOL 105 CNSI 0,7590 13:04:29 02:59:29 02:16:14

8 ARG3073 TIMIDO II ROBERTO FERRARIO RESCH 32 CNSI 0,7479 13:19:32 03:14:32 02:25:29

9 ARG3661 TINTO LUIS GIMENEZ ROVERE 50 CNSI 0,8964 13:12:50 03:07:50 02:48:22

10 ARG5698 PENELOPE PABLO LEON MB430 CNSI 0,9353 13:13:16 03:08:16 02:56:05

DNF ARG4776 HIDROGENIO GERMAN STEPANCIC BRAMADOR 34 CNSI 0,8499 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG6028 HEAVY DOG GASTON  ASTOUL JEANNEAU 33 CNSI 0,8204 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG5683 ATILA ALEJANDRO GARCIA ESCUDERO PANDORA 34 CN.O 0,7873 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG5808 CORRALITO X LUIS ZIMMERMAN MYSTIC 280 MdSol 0,7640 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG474 CHUCARO FERNANDO MULLER LIGHT CREST CNSI 0,6854 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG4424 PAY BACK CRISTINA GASPARINI LEFT 25 CNSI 0,6947 DNF DNF DNF

DNF ARG00 SMART 2 ALESSANDRA MARINCOLA PANDORA 34 CNSI 0.8405 DNF DNF DNF


